SGB
LED Linear High Bay
5 year limited warranty
WATTAGE: 90W, 130W, 180W, 210W, 270W
300W, 370W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 4000, 5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX CRI: Min 80
PRODUCT FEATURES

WARRANTY
5 Year Limited warranty
ORDERING GUIDE:  SSSGB48L180W245000LDMV50KEM
SERIES
SGB
Nominal Fixture Length,
Wattage & Lumens
24L90W12600L
24L130W18500L
24L180W25200L
24L210W29000L
48L130W18500L
48L180W24500L
48L270W37000L
48L300W41500L
48L370W50500L
Driver
DMV
DHV
120-288VAC
1-10V Dimmable
347-480VAC
1-10V Dimmable
40K
50K
4000K
5000K
EM Emergency
Backup 900
lumens*
90W&130W 180W&210W
130W&180W 270W&300W&370W
24L
48L
Options
Integral
Occupancy
Sensor
SS
Blank
Color Temp
*EM is not available on 347V/480V models
w/sensor
wo/sensor
 2055 Luna Road, Ste. 142, Carrollton, TX 75006  /    Phone (972) 247-3171  /   www.saylite.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DRAWINGS & PHOTOS
90W/130W
600mm(23.62in.)
44.4mm(1.75in.)
25
0m
m
(9
.8
5i
n.
)
Weight
90W: 5.842 lbs
130W: 7.319 lbs
Weight
180W: 9.193 lbs
210W: 9.259 lbs
600mm(23.62in.)
180W/210W 44.4mm(1.75in.)